Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Marka

Axle

Afox

Axle

Intel

Axle

Afox

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,00

395,00

400,00

349,00

89,00

115,00

429,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



